Canadian Regatta/Training Snipe Schedule

Weekend dates Regatta/Function L ocation

Feb 2-3

Feb 9-10

Feb 16-17

Feb 23-24

Mar 1-2

Mar 10-12 Clearwater Mid Winters Clearwater Fla

Mar 15-17 Don Q Rum Miami Fla.

Mar 23-24

Mar 30-31

Apr 6-7

Apr 13-14

Apr 17-21 North Americans Lakewood , Texas

Apr 20-21

Apr 27-28 Sat. Club Racing Guelph Lake

May 4-5 Sat. Club Racing

May 11-12 Sat. Club Racing

May 18-19 Sat. Club Racing — last weekend next tuesdays

May 21 Tuesday Race Series Starts Guelph Lake- Guelph

May 25-26 Palm D’or - CDN Junior | Guelph Lake- Guelph
Worlds Qualifier

May 28" Tuesday Race Series

Jun 1-2 Colonial Cup AnnapolisMD

Jun 4th Tuesday Race Series Guelph Lake

Jun 8-9 Indianapolis Open Indianapoalis, Indiana

Jun 11 Tuesday Race Series Guelph Lake

Jun15-16

Jun 18 Tuesday Race Series Guelph Lake

Jun 22-23

Jun 25 Tuesday Race Series Guelph Lake

Jun29-30

Jul 2™ Tuesday Race Series

Jul 6-7 Canadian Rhyc or Eyc
Nationalg/Ontario’s

Jul 13-14

Jul 16 Tuesday Race Series

Jul 20-21 Us Junior Nationals Ridgetown Ont

Jul 23 Tuesday Race Series

Jul 22-26 weekdays Us Nationals Ridgetown Ont

Jul 27-28

Jul 30 Tuesday Race Series

Aug 3-4

Aug 6 Tuesday Race Series

Augl0-11




Aug 13 Tuesday Race Series
Augl7-18? Briody Rochester Rochester
District 3 Champ North CapeY.C.
Aug 24-25
Aug 27 Tuesday Race Series
Aug30 — Sept 2 weekend Us Snipe Masters Erie PA
Sept 39 Tuesday Club Race Guelph Lake
Sept 7-8 Saturday Club Racing
Sept 14-15 Mystic Lake Open Medford MA
Sept 14 Club Racing
Sept 14-20 Junior Worlds Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Sept 21 Club Racing
Sept 21-29 SeniorsWorlds Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Sept 28 Club Racing
Oct 5 Club Racing
Oct 5-6 Frigid Digit AnnapolisMD
Oct 12 Club Racing Guelph Lake
Oct 19 Club Racing Guelph Lake

Oct 26-27




